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Susannah is the younger of Harriet's two daughters. From the age of six, Susannah is severely sexually
abused by Tony, Harriet's boyfriend. After a year of abuse, Susannah decides that if her mother is no longer
around, she and her sister Antoinette will be removed from home and placed into foster care, which will be
safer than staying with Tony.

This is only the beginning of a tough life story that has the most unexpected outcome.
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From Reader Review Soul Mates for online ebook

Heather says

Soul mates is an emotional , heartbreaking book. It was kinda of confusing in the beginning of the book with
different POV's with the present and the past. I can see what the author was trying to do with the POV's but I
think it was to much all at first. The basis of the book was good and the characters. It is hard to write this
review because my emotions are all over this place with this book because the material of the book.

Jenny says

Too many POV's. It was just not my cup of tea.

Mae Sell says

Soul Mates is a emotionally disturbing,heartbreaking story.
Everybody's perspective can be a little confusing but it does lend to
the heart of the story and how it molded everyone's irrevocable decisions
that sometimes led to one heartbreaking decision and consequence after another.

Highly recommended.

Chrissy says

The book was ok. I just had difficulty trying to keep up with so many perspectives.

Julio Sapo says

Just finished it. Fantastic book. What a punch in the stomach!!! Brilliant.I have read this book because of the
cover but it was a magnificent surprise.

Congratulations to the author.

Bianca says

Aside from the different points-of-view, I think that Soul Mates is very heart-wrenching, very



uncomfortable, and very worth it.

Elsabe says

Emotionally exhausting.

I received the book for free through Goodreads First Reads.

Dalidja says

This book is NOT about finding your one true soul mate and eternal love. This book is about where love
fails, and humans show their flaws.
This is the first book I have ever read that has successfully portrayed the cycle of abuse, the origins of
neglect, and the determination to end the cycle.
Some love stands tall, and some good souls persevere.
Some evil lurks, and some horrors never end.
And although there are some truly heartwarming moments, if you've read the description, or even some of
the other Goodreads reviews, then you know that this book is the farthest thing from light-hearted. You
better be in the mood for some boat-rocking.


